Name

Paste a photo of your home wall / barrier here.

Bio Polar Analysis — My house

Barrier
Characteristics

Very poor

Poor

Quite
poor

No
feelings

Quite
good

Good

Very
good

-3

-2

0

+1

+2

+3

Total

Height

Condition

Well made

Long lasting

Visual
deterrent

Total:

Notes on this site. Open, exposed, hidden, visible, close to road, private housing etc.

On a scale of 1 (simple) to 10 (impossible), how easy would it be to cross this barrier and get in to
/ out of school?
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10




